nassocaionwin Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap Report
Club Campestre El Copal

CLUB CAMPESTRE EL COPAL
Handicap Revision Date: 12/1/2022
Handicap Allowance: 100%

BLANCAS
GHIN # Local # Golfer Name H.L. (66.9/122/70)
2085202 716902200 David Abramovici Abdar 18.1 16
11273021 716902790 Jesus Fernando Aldrete Rosette 12.9 11
11326438 716902830 Bernardo Aragon Goroztieta 15.7 14
10882373 716902570 Ruben Antonio Avifia Alvaro 24.2 23
10322229 716902490 Francisco Boy Carrera 23.4 22
2032702 716902160 Salvador Brambila Fausto 17.0 15
11311566 716902810 Hugo Cabrera Tenorio 25.1 24
2543276 716902330 Candelario Castillo Rodriguez 16.2 14
10904246 716902580 Jose Miguel De La Campa 15.8 14
2032703 716902120 Hugo Antonio Escamilla Garrido 15.0 13
11326443 716902840 Alejandro Escandon De Lizaur 7.7 5
11336613 716902870 Manuel Escandon Lizaur 5.7 3
11311567 716902820 Ricardo Enrique Escarcega Cao Romero 31.1 30
10904250 716902590 Hector Estrada Estrada 24.1 23
10261543 716902470 Ignacio Gallegos Gonzalez 17.7 16
2929952 716902410 Alejandro Galvan Olguin 15.7 14
11268661 716902770 Jose Hector Garcia Cruz 24.4 23
2999483 716902430 Carlos Garcia Mendez 14.8 13
10951036 716902640 Rene Andoni Gomez De Segura Gonzalez 18.0 16
11244129 716902720 Ricardo Gonzalez Camargo 21.1 20
10904260 716902600 Carlos Octavio Gonzalez Cardone 16.8 15
11336599 716902860 Carlos Gonzalez Chavez 21.4 20
11006666 716902670 Carlos Gonzalez De Cosio Corredor 22.5 21
11268648 716902760 Octavio Jesus Gonzalez Serrano 22.7 21
2904801 716902390 Jose Luis Guzman Segundo 16.7 15
11326462 716902850 Jorge Daniel Herrera Lmanza 9.6 7
2085201 716902190 Benjamin Ibarra Lopez 27.6 27
2032757 716901470 Jose Justo Lorenzo 18.3 17
10914779 716902610 Gonzalo Leon Zuzunegui 7.6 5
11291753 716902800 Alejandro Leonel Lopez Sanchez 23.8 23
2085246 716902240 Rodrigo Lopez Toriello 7.1 5
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GHIN #

Local #

11604057
2536639
11255824
11063626
11255827
11352967
2032798
10882370
11242841
11426810
2032821
2032874
987692
10261529
10882367
2032885
11268664
11244022
11440940
2915481
2085204
2033037
11434606

716902920
716902320
716902730
716902680
716902740
716902880
716901790
716902560
716902700
716902890
716901780
716900175
716902750
716902530
716902550
716901060
716902780
716902710
716902910
716902400
716902210
716900020
716902900

Golfer Name

Jose Luis Maldonado Aquino
Alfredo Minutti Piloni

Francisco Monjaraz Fuentes
Armando Alexis Mujica Macias
Francisco Jose Mufioz Suarez
Erick Adrian Navarrete Longoria
Ruben Ochoa Torres

Marco Antonio Olguin Caballero
Juan Ignacio Pasquinelli

Juan Luis Prado Urias

David Israel Quezada Corona
Carlos Rabago Valdes

Juan Manuel Rivera Esquivel
Valdemar Romero Espinoza
Francisco Ruiz Barrera

Rodolfo Ruiz Garcia

Javier Silva Zalapa

Marco Arturo Urquides Teran
Sebastian Nicolas Ustinelli Montouto
Francisco Javier Varela Guillen
Eduardo Wignall Vela

Jorge Alfredo Zendejas Vazquez
Rodrigo Zubeldia

H.l.
29.1
20.0
22.9
27.8
27.3
18.9
25.2
22.7
15.1
19.7
12.9
58S
16.5
35.2
27.9
23.4
25.8
30.9
14.1
14.6
11.6
28.3
21.5

BLANCAS
(66.9/122/70)

28
18
22
27
26
17
24
21
13
18
11
14
15
35
27
22
25
30
12
13
9
27
20
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